
Flower Rota 
 

Please liaise with other members of flower group if you are away.  

 

April 2024  

Sunday 7th April                                      Pam & Linda 

Sunday 14th April                                    Pat & Glenda 

Sunday 21st April                                    Edna, Jibin & Rhonda 

Sunday 28th April                                    Fay & Florida 

 

May 2024 

Sunday 5th May                                      Dennyse (Crowning of our Lady) 

Sunday 12th May                                    Pat & Glenda 

Sunday 19th May                                    Pam & Linda 

Sunday 26th May                                    Vergin, Cheryl & Raleen 

 

June 2024 

Sunday 2nd June                                    Dennyse (First Holy Communion) 

Sunday 9th June                                     Pat & Glenda 

Sunday 16th June                                   Fay & Florida 

Sunday 23rd June                                   Edna, Jibin & Rhonda 

Sunday 30th June                                   Vergin, Cheryl & Raleen 

 

Please note that during the month of May in addition to the arrangement  
at the Centre, there must also one in front of the Statue of Our Lady. 
Also, on Sunday, 5th May the crowning of Mary will be organised by  
the First Holy Communion Group.  They will advise Fr David which children  
will be in the procession. 
       

 


